
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012304429
DATE : 09.10.2023

REQ TITLE : Purchase of gas turbine lif o

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0026 - H4 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 18.10.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012304478

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3600081694 PUMP; TYPE : ROTARY VANE PUMP; PART NUMBER
: PGL/10268; T7E-057-5R00-A1M0; TYPE:326-0095-SO;
PART NUMBER : 326-0095; PUMP OPERATING
PRESSURE : 170 BAR; PUMP FLOW RATE : 237
L/MIN; PUMP SERIAL NUMBER : 30088;
MANUFACTURER : KEICHER ENGINEERING AG;
APPLICATION: GT L
 IFT OIL PUMP

         1 EA

2 3600081695 COUPLING; R65.75-38; MAKE : KTR; APPLCIATION
FOR PUMP; TYPE : ROTARY VANE PUMP; PART
NUMBER : PGL/10268; T7E-057-5R00-A1M0;
REQUIRED
  FOR PUMP; TYPE : ROTARY VANE PUMP; PART
NUMBER : PGL/10268; T7E-057-5R00-A1M0;
TYPE:326-0095-SO; PART NUMBER : 326-0095; PUMP
OPER
A TING PRESSURE : 170 BAR; PUMP FLOW RATE :
237 L/MIN; PUMP SERIAL NUMBER : 30088;
MANUFACTURER : KEICHER ENGINEERING AG;
APPLICATIO
N:  GT LIFT OIL PUMP

         1 EA

3 3600081696 POWL CLUTCH; MOTOR SIDE; PART NUMBER:
KERKT65/ 1713; ROTEX 65 ST HUB 1.0 DIA

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012304429
DATE : 09.10.2023

REQ TITLE : Purchase of gas turbine lif o

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0026 - H4 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 18.10.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012304478

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

75H7-020655007; MAKE : KTR; REQUIRED FOR
PUMP; TYPE : R
 OTARY VANE PUMP; PART NUMBER : PGL/10268;
T7E-057-5R00-A1M0; REQUIRED FOR PUMP; TYPE :
ROTARY VANE PUMP; PART NUMBER : PGL/10268; T
7 E-057-5R00-A1M0; TYPE:326-0095-SO; PART
NUMBER : 326-0095; PUMP OPERATING PRESSURE :
170 BAR; PUMP FLOW RATE : 237 L/MIN; PUMP SER
IA L NUMBER : 30088; MANUFACTURER : KEICHER
ENGINEERING AG; APPLICATION: GT LIFT OIL PUMP

4 3600081697 POWL CLUTCH; PUMP SIDE; PART NUMBER:
KERKT65/ 9515; ROTEX 65 GG HUB DIA
38H7-02065300380; MAKE : KTR; REQUIRED FOR
PUMP; TYPE : ROTA
 RY VANE PUMP; PART NUMBER : PGL/10268;
T7E-057-5R00-A1M0; REQUIRED FOR PUMP; TYPE :
ROTARY VANE PUMP; PART NUMBER : PGL/10268;
T7E-
0 57-5R00-A1M0; TYPE:326-0095-SO; PART NUMBER
: 326-0095; PUMP OPERATING PRESSURE : 170 BAR;
PUMP FLOW RATE : 237 L/MIN; PUMP SERIAL
 N UMBER : 30088; MANUFACTURER : KEICHER
ENGINEERING AG; APPLICATION: GT LIFT OIL PUMP

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012304429
DATE : 09.10.2023

REQ TITLE : Purchase of gas turbine lif o

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0026 - H4 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 18.10.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012304478

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Purchase of gas turbine lif oil pump and coupling at Phase IV,

H-station, Al-Aweer.

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


